
Fellin Industrial Sales
Bart J. Fellin

97 Sergeantsville Road
Flemington, NJ 08822
Office (908) 788-1833
Fax (908) 284-9639
bartj@fellinindustrialsales.com

CT, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ,  
NY, eastern PA, RI, & VT

Integrity Tooling
Dave Williams, Scott Pachan
Amy Gulling
6180 State Street,
Louisville, OH 44641.
Office (330) 808-3905
Fax (330) 305-1942
fdavewilliams@mac.com
smpachan@gmail.com
gullingamy@gmail.com

OH, Western PA

Lemkau & Associates
Tom Lemkau
47 Lane Drive
Howell, MI 48843
Tel (248) 770-9196
Fax (530) 325-8464
TL Cell (248) 770-9196
tlemkau@sbcglobal.net

Proactive Process Solutions
Pedro “Pete” Lujan, Ron Cottman
201 Hunters Crossing Blvd.
Suite 10-206,
Bastrop, TX 78602
PL Cell (915) 449-7383
RC Cell (915) 740-6201 
Pedro.lujan@proactivepsg.com
Ron.cottman@proactivepsg.com

Southern TX
(El Paso, Del Rio, Eagle Pass
Laredo, Brownsville, McAllen)IN, KY & MI

TA Sales
Todd Lemkau
TL Cell: (248) 840-4675
toddlemkau@gmail.com
Kyle Huffman
khuffmansales@outlook.com
Angel Howell
AH Cell: (765) 761-7520
angelhowell@icloud.com
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Access Sales
Associates, Inc.
Brian Heil
Jim Doherty

5845 Horton Suite 107
Mission, KS 66202
Office (913) 432-8266
Fax (913) 432-4279
brian@asareps.com
jimrd@asareps.com 
info@asareps.com

IA, KS, MO & NE

Gaudian Sales
Joe Bialek, Steve Seiwert
Pat Coleman
355-357 Remington Blvd.
Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Office 630-296-0102
Fax 630-755-4620
joe.bialek@gmail.com
sseiwert@att.net
patc.gaudiansales@outlook.com

IL, Northwest IN
Northern MI (Above WI), WI

All-Midwest Sales
George Morehouse
Jim Morehouse, Chuck Clayton
Perry Thuli
11148 Hempstead Lane, 
North Royalton, OH 44133
Office (440) 230-1274
Fax (440) 230-2375
georgem@ameritech.net
j.morehouse@att.net
cclayton695@yahoo.com
perrythuli@gmail.com
Automotive Accounts
AL, AR, DE, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, IA, KS, 
KY, LA, MD, MI, MN, MS, MO, NE, 
NC, ND, OH, OK, PA, SC, SD, TN, TX, 
VA, WI, WV

R. Severance Reps
Bob Severance, Ken Muratet
Ed Clark
2550 114th Street, #190
Grand Prairie, TX 75050
Tel (972) 660-7000
Fax (972) 660-2660
BS Cell (972) 740-1190
EC Cell (832) 607-2080
bobseverance@sbcglobal.net
ken@rsreps.com
ed@rsreps.com

AR, LA, NM, OK & Northern TX

Resources Unlimited
Kip Paul

3710 116th Ave. Ct. E., 
Edgewood, WA 98372 

Cell (206) 755-1196
Office (253) 987-5042
resourcesui@comcast.net

ID, MT, OR & WA

Competitive Advantage 
Group
Larry Bly, Rob Myers
Patrick Menges
41775 Elm St., Unit 4
Murrieta, CA 92562
Office (888) 396-3848
Fax (951) 677-2678
LB Cell (714) 345-6866
RM Cell (714) 345-8882
PM Cell (217) 299-2056
cagwholesale@gmail.com
rob@cagwholesaleonline.com
patrick@cagwholesaleonline.com

AZ, CA & NV

Garrido & Associates, Inc.
George Garrido, Jr.

4843 Hopespring Dr.
Orlando, FL 32829
Office (407) 823-9558
Fax (407) 249-1988
ggarrido@garridoassociatesinc.com
southeasttool@comcast.net

AL, FL

Sellers Marketing
David Sellers, Justin Sellers
Sam Turner, John Huggins
218 Bud Clamp Rd.
Leesville, SC 29070
Tel (803) 206-5867
JS Cell (804) 938-5684
ST Cell (803) 730-5218
JH Cell (828) 384-1884
david@sellersmktg.com
justin@sellersmktg.com
john@sellersmktg.com
sam@samturner.net

GA, NC, SC, TN, VA & WV

Industrial Tool Solutions
ITSMN
Brett Wharton, Tim Gerbozy
Tim Brosius

19602 Hibbing Way
Lakeville, MN  55044
Office (952) 334-5507
brett@itsmn.onmicrosoft.com
tim@itsmn.onmicrosoft.com
timb@itsmn.onmicrosoft.com

CO, MN, ND, SD & WY

Shaviv USA
Nick Prohl
Ron Prohl
355-357 Remington Blvd.
Bolingbrook, IL 60440
630-296-0102 PH
630-755-4620 FAX
shavivusa@aol.com
roprohl@aol.com

AK, HI, MS, PR & UT
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